5/28/2019

Terminal & Ticket Info Location

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og DB

Transaction Description
LoglIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logid
419
419
419
418
419

Date
5/28/19
5/28/19
5/28/19
5/28/19
5/28/19

Time

17:14.00
17:14.21
17:14.23
23:11.00
23:11.16

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
Wagering Disabled



